Base Amount            0.00  %        409,827.60 

Plant :IA03 - Race Course(II18006642/00001)
Plot no-17, Race course Road,, Westside Building, 
Indore,Madhya Pradesh-452001

GSTIN: 23AAACT1763A1ZZ

State Code : 23

TOTAL:                                      409,827.60 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees FOUR HUNDRED NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN
AND SIXTY Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited